
18/05/2022, 13:38 Gmail - VS: Order - URGENT

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1733097031991866159%7Cmsg-f%3A173316647… 1/5

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

VS: Order - URGENT

1 message

Harri Toijanen <harri.toijanen@hypcom.fi> 18 May 2022 at 13:19
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Kate,

 

In this case it is easier if you use your own courier account – UPS or DHL

Please let me know the extra freight charge.

Then I’ll pay it immediately via PayPal.

 

Best Regards,

Harri

 

Lähettäjä: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Puolesta
Kate Griffiths

Lähetetty: keskiviikko 18. toukokuuta 2022 14.34

Vastaanottaja: Harri Toijanen <harri.toijanen@hypcom.fi>

Aihe: Re: Order - URGENT

 

Hi Harri,

 

Our warehouse team have asked me to let you know that they are unable to use account number 959 180 407 for
DHL.  Please could you advise me?

 

Many thanks.




Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where
possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 18 May 2022 at 10:59, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Thank you Harri, I have received your payment, we will ship as soon as possible and email a tracking number
when the goods leave our warehouse.




Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but
please continue to use email where
possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Wed, 18 May 2022 at 10:27, Harri Toijanen <harri.toijanen@hypcom.fi> wrote:

Hello Kate,

 

Thank you for your message.

The Proforma Invoice is now paid via PayPal.

 

Please arrange the shipment asap.

 

Best Regards,

Harri

 

Lähettäjä: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Puolesta Kate Griffiths

Lähetetty: keskiviikko 18. toukokuuta 2022 11.29

Vastaanottaja: Harri Toijanen <harri.toijanen@hypcom.fi>

Aihe: Re: Order - URGENT

 

Good morning Harri,

 

Thank you for your order.

 

Please see attached proforma showing PayPal as the method of payment.  You are correct, the email
address for PayPal is paypal@viamed.co.uk

 

Please let me know if you require any changes to the proforma invoice.

http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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As before, I need to inform you that part number 0110524 - KE-25 (Unterminated) oxygen sensor is not
approved as a medical product, it is only suitable for non-medical applications.

 

Many thanks.




Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths

 

Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
be answered remotely,
but please continue to use email where possible.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email
kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Twitter:
twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 17 May 2022 at 18:55, Harri Toijanen <harri.toijanen@hypcom.fi> wrote:

Hello Kate,

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
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I like to order O2-sensors as follows:

 

1.

KE-25, qty 2

- 0110524

 

Order no. 41406

 

Delivery
ASAP – please

 

Delivery address: Hypcom Oy, Lehtikatu 19, 33340 Tampere, Finland

 

Delivery by DHL EXPRESS, our account no. 959 180 407

 

Payment: PayPal

- is this address right:  paypal@viamed.co.uk
 ?

- please send the proforma invoice

 

Best Regards,

Harri

 

Harri Toijanen

CEO

+358 40 062 6998

harri.toijanen@hypcom.fi

 

Hypcom Oy

Lehtikatu 19

33340 Tampere | FINLAND

P. +358 3 346 2999

www.hypcom.fi
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